Profit for the period 本期間溢利 1,442,401 — (54) — — 1,442,347
Other comprehensive income for

the period, net of tax
本期間其他全面收益，

扣除稅項 89,714 — (1,847) — — 87,867

Total comprehensive income for
the period

本期間全面收益總額
1,532,115 — (1,901) — — 1,530,214

Condensed consolidated statement
of financial position as at 31
December 2013 (audited):

於二零一三年十二月三十一日
之簡明綜合財務狀況表

（經審核）：
Non-current assets 非流動資產 9,423,451 4,746 — — — 9,428,197
Current assets 流動資產 9,197,288 18,291 — 21,958 (21,958) 9,215,579

Total assets 資產總額 18,620,739 23,037 — 21,958 (21,958) 18,643,776

3. 重列

由 於 二 零 一 四 年 及 二 零 一 三 年

分 別 收 購 Hanergy Solar UK Limited

（「Hanergy UK」）及 Solibro Research

AB（「SRAB」）（詳 情 見 附 註 23(a)）， 截
至二零一三年六月三十日止六個月之簡
明綜合損益及其他全面收益表、於二零
一三年十二月三十一日之簡明綜合財務
狀況表及於二零一三年六月三十日之簡
明綜合權益變動表之相關細項已重列如
下：

二 零 一 四 年 中 期 報 告  INTERIM REPORT 2014

漢能太陽能集團有限公司
hanergy SOLAR group LIMITED

18

The Group
(as previously

reported)
Hanergy

UK SRAB

Deemed
contribution

from the then
shareholder
of Hanergy

UK Elimination
The Group

(as restated)

本集團
（如前呈報）

Hanergy
UK SRAB

Hanergy
UK原股東之
視作注資 對銷

本集團
（重列）

HK$’000 HK$’000 HK$’000 HK$’000 HK$’000 HK$’000
千港元 千港元 千港元 千港元 千港元 千港元

Current liabilities 流動負債 2,524,011 36,971 — — (21,958) 2,539,024
Non-current liabilities 非流動負債 324,501 — — — — 324,501

Total liabilities 負債總額 2,848,512 36,971 — — (21,958) 2,863,525

Net assets 資產淨值 15,772,227 (13,934) — 21,958 — 15,780,251

Equity attributable to owners of
the parent

母公司擁有人應佔權益
15,772,227 (13,934) — 21,958 — 15,780,251

Non-controlling interests 非控股權益 — — — — — —

Total equity 權益總額 15,772,227 (13,934) — 21,958 — 15,780,251

Condensed consolidated statement
of changes in equity as at 30
June 2013 (unaudited):

於二零一三年六月三十日之
簡明綜合權益變動表

（未經審核）：

Equity attributable to owners of
the parent

母公司擁有人應佔權益
14,372,971 — 72,789 4,078 — 14,449,838

Non-controlling interests 非控股權益 — — — — — —

Total equity 權益總額 14,372,971 — 72,789 4,078 — 14,449,838

3.	 Restatement (continued) 3. 重列（續）

INTERIM REPORT 2014 二 零 一 四 年 中 期 報 告

漢能太陽能集團有限公司
hanergy SOLAR group LIMITED

19

4.	 OPERATING SEGMENT INFORMATION

The Group ident i f ies operat ing segments and

prepares segment information based on the regular

internal financial information reported to the executive

directors for their decisions about resources allocation

to the Group’s business components and for their

review of the performance of those components.

The business components in the internal financial

information reported to the executive directors are

determined according to the Group’s major product